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Link do produktu: https://ams-sklep.pl/blanco-odsaczarka-stal-nierdzewna-272x182-sona-6-s-231178-p-1362.html

Opis produktu

BLANCO Odsgczarka stal
nierdzewna, 272x182, [SONA 6 S]

231178

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Materiat

Wymiary

242,00 zt
Dostepny

5 dni

231178

231178
4020684616980
Stal szlachetna

182 x 272 mm
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